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Start : 14:38, Finish flag : 15:40

1 Racing Spirit Of Léman Weyrich / Villagomez Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 Silver 1 01:01:38.299 32 - - 1:46.530 0

2 Sainteloc Racing Guilvert / Hamon Audi R8 LMS GT4 Pro-Am 1 01:01:38.838 32 0.539 0.539 1:46.620 0

3 Matmut Evolution Joulié / Cheli Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO Silver 2 01:01:44.045 32 5.746 5.207 1:46.595 0

4 AVR AVVATAR Clairet.T / Clairet.J Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS CS Silver 3 01:01:44.943 32 6.644 0.898 1:47.255 0

5 Mirage Racing by MB Performance Meric / Carton Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 Silver 4 01:01:45.242 32 6.943 0.299 1:47.115 0

6 CMR Lémeret / Tierce Alpine A110 GT4 Silver 5 01:01:45.650 32 7.351 0.408 1:47.079 0

7 Vic'Team Trémoulet / Jouffret Mercedes AMG GT4 Pro-Am 2 01:01:45.983 32 7.684 0.333 1:46.618 0

8 Autosport GP LS Group Performance Leneutre / Huteau Alpine A110 GT4 EVO Pro-Am 3 01:01:48.955 32 10.656 2.972 1:47.031 0

9 CSA RACING Santamato / Spenle Audi R8 LMS GT4 Silver 6 01:01:49.906 32 11.607 0.951 1:46.546 0

10 CMR Prost / Servol Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS CS Pro-Am 4 01:01:50.634 32 12.335 0.728 1:47.430 0

11 CMR Petelet / Mogica Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS CS Silver 7 01:01:52.501 32 14.202 1.867 1:47.917 0

12 Autosport GP LS Group Performance Hurgon / Ferté Alpine A110 GT4 EVO Am 1 01:01:52.751 32 14.452 0.250 1:47.439 0

13 FULLMOTORSPORT Salomone Mateo Audi R8 LMS GT4 Am 2 01:01:53.030 32 14.731 0.279 1:47.254 0

14 L'ESPACE BIENVENUE Van Der Ende / Lessennes BMW M4 GT4 (G82) Silver 8 01:01:53.031 32 14.732 0.001 1:46.503 10

15 ARMADA Racing Division Zimmer / Berlié Mercedes AMG GT4 Pro-Am 5 01:01:54.906 32 16.607 1.875 1:47.131 0

16 Racing Spirit Of Léman Basso / Dub Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 Am 3 01:01:55.468 32 17.169 0.562 1:47.084 0

17 AGS Events Bac / Gomar Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 Pro-Am 6 01:01:56.052 32 17.753 0.584 1:47.295 0

18 AKKODIS ASP TEAM Drouet / Denisov Mercedes AMG GT4 Pro-Am 7 01:01:56.621 32 18.322 0.569 1:46.879 0

19 ARMADA Racing Division Surand / Campbell Mercedes AMG GT4 Am 4 01:01:56.831 32 18.532 0.210 1:47.407 5

20 CMR Van Dooren / Auriacombe Alpine A110 GT4 Am 5 01:01:56.900 32 18.601 0.069 1:47.763 0

21 Matmut Evolution Jilkova / Cypriano Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO Pro-Am 8 01:01:58.345 32 20.046 1.445 1:47.077 10

22 Mirage Racing Beltoise / Lemaitre Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 Pro-Am 9 01:01:59.311 32 21.012 0.966 1:47.325 5

23 Debard Automobiles By Racetivity Debard.C / Debard.E BMW M4 GT4 (G82) Am 6 01:02:00.392 32 22.093 1.081 1:48.164 0

24 Sainteloc Racing Beltramelli / Lopez Gutierrez Audi R8 LMS GT4 Silver 9 01:02:00.700 32 22.401 0.308 1:47.251 5

25 Matmut Evolution Pla / Beaubelique Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO Pro-Am 10 01:02:02.262 32 23.963 1.562 1:46.027 20

26 Sainteloc Racing Curson Faessel / Blanchemain Audi R8 LMS GT4 Am 7 01:02:04.445 32 26.146 2.183 1:48.115 0

27 GPA Racing Verdier / Detout Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 Pro-Am 11 01:02:08.369 32 30.070 3.924 1:47.090 12

28 JSB Compétition Navarro.PA / Navarro.JL Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS CS Am 8 01:02:16.883 32 38.584 8.514 1:47.745 0

29 CSA RACING Castelli / Wallgren Audi R8 LMS GT4 Pro-Am 12 00:59:52.527 31 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:46.248 0

30 FULLMOTORSPORT Abramczyk / Vozniak Audi R8 LMS GT4 Pro-Am 13 00:59:57.555 31 1 Lp. 5.028 1:47.627 0

31 Mirage Racing Kullmann / Del Sarte Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 Silver 10 01:01:59.910 31 1 Lp. 2:02.355 1:47.219 0

32 CSA RACING Bottiroli / Rambaud Audi R8 LMS GT4 Pro-Am 14 00:58:11.674 30 2 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:47.535 0

33 Chazel Technologie Course Lagrange / De Brabant Alpine A110 GT4 EVO Am 9 01:03:02.794 28 4 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:48.410 11

34 Code Racing Development Paranthoen / Robineau Alpine A110 GT4 EVO Am 10 00:43:02.142 22 10 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:48.411 0

35 AGS Events Carrière / Dumaine Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 Am 11 00:29:56.624 15 17 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:47.987 0

36 CMR Panciatici / Cabirou Alpine A110 GT4 Silver 11 - 0 - - - 0
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